


R75.00



35 Dater

R100.00

R710.00

R105.00

R475.00

size: 50mm x 30mm



Complete Stamp
R800.00

Black/ / /Red Blue Green

Rubber

Ink Colour

Spare Ink Pad

*SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

Classic Line 2600
Complete Stamp

R700.00

Black/ / /Red Blue Green

Rubber

Ink Colour

Spare Ink Pad

*SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

size: 57mm x 37mm

Note: 
All colour ink pads 

sold separately 

Note: 
All colour ink pads 

sold separately 

Classic Line 2660 Dater

size: 57mm x 37mm



size: 38mm x 14mm

size: 47mm x 18mm

Printy 9511
R180.00

R45.00

Printy 9512
R215.00

R55.00



R35.00

R45.00

R60.00

R55.00

R60.00

R65.00

R70.00

R75.00

R95.00

R75.00

R95.00

R75.00

R115.00

R50.00



R650.00

R800.00

R95.00



R240.00

R280.00
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